Pan

PAN INDIA CORPORATION LTD.

Date: 16th July, 2020

Regd.Off.: 711, 7th Floor,

New Delhi House 27, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001

Phone : 011-43656567
E-mai : srgltd@gmail.com
Website : www.panindiacorp.com
CIN : L72200DL1984PLC017510

To,
The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400001

SUBJECT: SUBMISSION OF NEWSPAPER CUTTINGS OF PUBLICATION OF NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2020

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith scanned copy of Newspaper Advertisement of the Notice of Board Meeting for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2020, published in the newspapers namely, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 16th July, 2020.

Kindly take the same in your records.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully, For Pan India Corporation Limited

Vijay Pal Shukla (Managing Director) DIN: - 01379220

CC:

Ahmedabad Stock Exchange Ltd.	The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.	
Kamdhenu Complex, opp. Sahajanand College, Panjarapole, Ambawadi,		
Ahemdabad -380015		
Delhi Stock Exchange Limited	Madras Stock Exchange Ltd.	
DSE House, 3/1, Asaf Ali Road,	No: 30, Second Line Beach,	
New Delhi-110002	Chennai, Tamil Nadu- 600001	

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Place: Noida

+

BITS LIMITED

Regd.Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L72200DL1992PLC241971

NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 21st July, 2020 at 11:00 A. M. at the registered office of the company at 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 inter-alia, to consider, approve & take on record the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2020 and any and Year Ended 31st March, 2020 and any other item of business as mentioned in agenda. This intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.bits.net.in and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares

of the company are listed at www.bseindia.com. For Bits Limited

Omprakash Ramashankar Pathak Managing Director DIN: 01428320 Place: New Delhi Date: 15th July, 2020

RAN INDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

NOTICE

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 and other applicable regulation of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, the Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 21st July, 2020 at 02:30 P. M. at the registered office of the company at 711, 7th Floor, New Delhi House, 27, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 inter-alia, to consider, approve & take on record the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2020 and any other item of business as mentioned in agenda.

This intimation is also available on the website of

This intimation is also available on the website of the company at www.panindiacorp.com and on the websites of the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed at

For Pan India Corporation Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 15th July, 2020

Vijay Pal Shukla Mana naging Director DIN: 01379220

Date:15.07.2020

Regd. Office: S Global Knowledge Park, 19A & 1

STATEMENT OF STANDAL FOR THE QUARTER AND

AVON MERC 10021124

27/05/2020 Rs. 9674639/-

Flat no 842, 4th Floor , D Block, Plot no 15 Krishi As on 19/05/2020 Appartment Vikas Puri Delhi 110018

PARTICULARS

Total income from operations Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items# Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) Net Profit (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] **Equity Share Capital**

Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 40/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -:

1. Basic 2. Diluted

Notes:

The above audited Standalone Financial Results are revie of Directors at its meeting held on 15th July, 2020. Auditor D and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, has bee The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly | Website: www. 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requireme are available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. www.b www.avonmercantile.in.

Place: Noida Date: 15.07.2020 by advised to comply with the demand notice(s) and to pay the med therein and hereinabove within 60 days from the date of this applicable interest, additional interest, bounce charges, cost and a zation of payment. The borrower(s) may note that FICCL is a can facility availed by the Borrower(s) is a secured debt against properties being the secured asset(s) mortgaged by the

are failed to discharge their liabilities in full within the stipulated to exercise all the rights under Section 13(4) of the Act to take red asset(s) including but not limited to transfer the same by way ny other remedy available under the Act and the Rules thereunder ICCL is also empowered to ATTACH AND/OR SEAL the secured ing the right to sale or transfer. Subsequent to the Sale of the Laiso has a right to initiate separate legal proceedings to recover se the value of the mortgaged properties is insufficient to cover the CCL. This remedy is in addition and independent of all the other CCL under any other law.

rower(s) is invited to Section 13(8) of the Act, in respect of time secured assets and further to Section 13(13) of the Act, whereby trained/prohibited from disposing of or dealing with the secured by way of sale, lease or otherwise (other than in the ordinary of the secured asset(s), without prior written consent of FICCL the above is an offence punishable under Section 29 of the said mand notice is available with the undersigned and the borrower(s) can collect the same from the undersigned on any working day

e: Delhi

Sd/- Authorised Officer Fullerton India Credit Company Limited

(Re in lace)

**		Service Control of the Control of th			(110. III lacs)
	LONE		CONSOLIDATED		
	Ended Year Ended		Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
	3.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2020	31.03.2019	31.03.2020
	udited*	Audited	Unaudited*	Unaudited*	Audited
0	8.10	- 34.60	21.10	17.10	43.60
	(3.59)	1.82	11.20	(2.53)	3.36
	(3.59)	1.82	11.20	(2.53)	3.36
	(5.45)	5.27	11.66	(4.63)	6.42
	518.19)	(1,296.61)	(806.87)	(517.37)	(1,295.46)
i	24.00	- 24.00	24.00	24.00	24.00
1			A Property of		
			The state of the state of		
V	. (2.27)	2.20	4.86	(1.93)	2.67
9	(2.27)	2:20	4:86	(1.93)	2.67

ReLI/\Nce

2. Mr Kamal Bairwa (Guarantor)

Reliance Asset Reconstruction Co. Registered Office: Reliance Centre, 6th Floor, North Wing, Off Wester Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 055.

DEMAND NOTICE UNDER SECTION 13 (2) OF THE SARFAESI A

The below mentioned borrowers availed various credit facilities from Magma Fincorp Ltd , City Union B. Finance & Indian Bank As borrowers have failed to maintain the financial discipline, the loan account has b performing assets (NPA) by FIs on dated 31.01.17, 01.02.2011, 31.01.17 & 30.03.2017 in accordance with the Reserve Bank of India. Magma Fincorp Ltd., City Union Bank, Magma Housing Finance & Indian Bank, vide A section of Indian Bank and Indian Bank. Section of Indian Bank. Section of Indian Bank. Section Bank Bank. Section Bank Bank. Section Bank Bank. Section Bank. Secti dated 24.03.2017, 30.06.2014, 24.03.2017 & 22.03.2017 assigned the financial assets of following borrowers title and interest together with all underlying security interests in favour of Reliance Asset Reconstruction G Trustee of RARC 027 Trust, Reliance ARC CUB HL & SME 2014 1 Trust, MAGMA RARC 031 Trust & INB RAR Pursuant to said assignment the undersigned authorised officer in exercise of powers conferred u/s 13(2) of the the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 had sent the demand notices dated as mentioned in column post, thereby calling upon the borrowers to repay the entire dues as mentioned in said notices with further in period of 60 days from the date of Notice. However, as some of the packets containing demand notices return

Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation

2015, as amended, (Ind AS) prescribed under section 133 of the

For Alirox Abrasives Limited

Leena Rawa Whole -Time Director & CEC DIN:03575675

1. M/s Arora Packers Through its Proprietor Shri Naresh Arora 2. Shri Naresh Arora (Borrower) S/o Late Shri Heera Lai Arora its Proprietor M/s Arora Packers 3. Smt Anju Arora (Guarantor & Mortgagor) W/o Shri Naresh Arora 1. Yaseen Ahmad 2. S Y Cooling Point 3. Shakina Ahmad 3. Shakina Ahmad 4. Gora Devi (Borrower) W/o Kailash Chand 5. In Gora Devi (Borrower) W/o Kailash Chand 5. All that piece and paro Property Bearing no. 1 240 Situated in the Abeat Res. 51,86,532/- 30-06-20 51,86,532/- 30-06-20 51,86,532/- 30-06-20 51,86,532/- 30-06-20 51,86,532/- 30-06-20 51,86,532/- 52,86,532/- 53,86,632/- 53,86,632/- 53,90-06-20 51,86,532/- 53,90-06-20 51,86,532/- 52,90-06-20 52,90-06-20 53,90-06-20 53,90-06-20 53,90-06-20 54,98,168/- 54,98,168/- 54,98,168/- 54,98,168/- 56,90-06-20 56,90-06-20 57,9	Sr. No.	Guarantors/ Mortgagors etc.	Date of Notice	Total outstanding (in Rs) Total dues as on	Secured
2. S Y Cooling Point 3. Shakina Ahmad 02-07-20 4,98,168/- Shakina Ahmad 02-07-20 5 Pinddon Newdelhi Delication Control of the		Shri Naresh Arora (Borrower) S/o Late Shri Heera Lal Arora Its Proprietor M/s Arora Packers Smt Anju Arora (Guarantor & Mortgagor) W/o Shri Naresh Arora	02-07-20	Rs. 51,86,532/- 30-06-20	All that piece and paro Property Bearing no. 240 Situated in the Ab- East Rohtas Nagar V Shahdara Delhi-1100— Meter (100 Sq Yard) On- others, On the West: P.
		2. S Y Cooling Point 3. Shakina Ahmad	02-07-20	Rs. 4,98,168/-	47/186 Street No 5- Shahdra Newdelhi Dell-

PARAMOUNT CABLES

ICIAL RESULTS

House No. A-88, A-Blod

road, Jaipur-303012

Bounded by On the El

Rs.

02-07-20 8,96,451/-

			(Rs, in Lakhs	
CONSOLIDATED				
Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
31.12.2019	31.03.2019	31.03.2020	. 31.03.2019	
Unaudited	Audited	Audited	Audited	
16,567.34	18,425.51	60,620.30	61,446.33	
744.66	933.77	2,634.67	2,915.96	
			- 5	
744.66	933.77	2,634.67	2,915.96	
744.66	933.77	2,634.67	2,915.96	
0.22	4.99	(20.92)	0.86	

सामान्य सेवा प्रशासन विभाग कक्ष, 5, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली — 110001 ई—मेल: gadcell@pnb-co-in, दूरमाष:— 011—23716066; 23765476

निविदा सूचना

पंजाब नैशनल बैंक अपने भवन "प्र. का., 5, संसद मार्ग, नई दिल्ली —120001 में स्टाफ कैंटीन के लिए खानपान की सेवाओं हेतु" ऑनलाइन बिड (तर्कनीकी और वाणिज्यिक दोनो) आमंत्रित करता है।

निविदा शुल्कः रु 5900 / – ईएमडीः रू 50,000 / –

अंतिलाइन बिंड तैयार करने और हैश जमा की अंतिम तिथि 06-08-2020 को 13:00 बजे तक है। बिंड जमा और कूट लेखन करने की अंतिम तिथिः 06-08-2020 को 16:01 बजे से 07-08-2020 को 13:00 बजे तक है।

इच्छुक बोलीदाता विस्तृत निवेदन प्रस्ताव दस्तावेज हमारी ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट वैबसाइट https://etender.pnbnet.in/login & https://www.pnbindia.in/Tender.aspx से डाऊनलोड कर सकते हैं। बिड को हमारे ई-प्रोक्योरमेंट सिस्टम के माध्यम से डिजिटल प्रमाणपत्र (हस्ताक्षर और कूट लेखन दोनों) का प्रयोग करते हुए ऑनलाइन जमा कराना अनिवार्य है।

समक्ष राष्ट्रीय कंपनी कानून न्यायधिकरण इलाहाबाद पीठ मूल न्याय क्षेत्र कंपनी याचिका सं 140 / एएलडी / 2020 के साथ संबंधित कंपनी याचिका सं 91 / एएलडी / 2020 कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारांए 230 एंव 232 के मामले में

तथा विलय की योजना के मामले में तथा

फेवरेट एडवाइजर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 के प्रावधान के तहते) नियमित एक कंपनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय स्थित सी—58, सेक्टर—4, नोयडा— 201301 (यू.पी.) और कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या U74140UP2010PTC100680 इस न्यायाधिकरण के अधिकार क्षेत्र के भीत्र

रूपतारा ट्रेडिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 के प्रावधान के तहत) नियमित एक कंपनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय स्थित सी—58, सेक्टर—4, नोयडा— 201301 (यू.पी.) और कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या U51909UP2008PTC100724 इस न्यायाधिकरण के अधिकार क्षेत्र के भीत्र

लिबरल प्रापर्टीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (कंपनी अधिनयम, 1956 के प्रावधान के तहत) नियमित एक कंपनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय स्थित सी—58, सेक्टर—4, नोयडा— 201301 (यू.पी.) और कारपोरेट पहचान संख्या U45400UP2008PTC100816

इस न्यायाधिकरण के अधिकार क्षेत्र के भीतरयाचिकाकर्ता अन्तरण कंपनी न0 3

तथा ओसनान कन्सिल्टिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (कंपनी अधिनियम, 1956 के प्रावधान के तहत) नियमित एक कंपनी जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय स्थित सी–58, सेक्टर—4, नोयडा— 201301 (यू.पी.) और कार्पोरेट पहुचान संख्या U18101DP1989PTC010616

इंस न्यायाधिकरण के अधिकार क्षेत्र के भीतरयाचिकाकर्ता अन्तरित कंपनी (संक्षिप्तता के निमित्त याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरित कंपनी तथा याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरित कंपनी इसमें आगे यचिकाकर्ता कंपनिया कंही गयी है।)

याचिका की सूचना

कंपनी याचिका संख्या न0:140 / एएलंडी / 2020 (याचिका) के साथ संबंधित कंपनी आवेदन संख्या 91 / एएलंडी / 2020, कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धाराए 230 एंव 232 के अन्तर्गत विलय की योजना की मंजूरी हेतु फेवरेट एडवाइजर प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरण कंपनी न0 1) तथा रूपतारा ट्रेडिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरण कंपनी न0 2) तथा लिबरल प्रापर्टीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरण कंपनी न0 2) तथा लिबरल प्रापर्टीज प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरण कंपनी न0 3) तथा ओसनान कन्सिल्टंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (याचिकाकर्ता अन्तरित कंपनी) एक संयुक्त याचिका 10 जुलाई, 2020 को माननीय राष्ट्रीय कंपनी विधि न्यायाधिकरण, इलाहाबाद पीठ को प्रस्तुत और सुनी गयी थी। उक्त याचिका माननीय न्यायाधिकरण, के समक्ष 17 अगस्त, 2020 को न्यायाधिकरण

के आदेश दिनांक 10 जुलाई, 2020 के तहत सुनवाई के लिये तय की गयी है। कोई भी व्यक्ति जो उनते याविका के समुखन अर्थमा विरोध करने का इन्सुक है अपने इरादे की सूचना उनके या उनके अधिवक्ता द्वारा हस्ताक्षरित उनके नाम और पते के साथ याविकाकर्ता कम्पनियों के पंजीकृत कार्यालयों के पते पर इस प्रकार भेजना चाहिये कि याचिका की सुनवाई की तारीख बानी 17 अगस्त, 2020 या उससे पहले याचिकाकर्ता कंपनियों के पंजीकृत कार्यालयों तक पहुंचे। यदि यह याचिका का विरोध करना चाहता है तो अपत्ति के आधार या याचिका के विरोध के किये जाने

वाले हलफनामें की एक प्रति ऐसी सूचना के साथ भेजना चाहिये। याचिका की एक प्रति अधोहस्ताक्षरी द्वारा किसी भी व्यक्ति को आवश्यकता पर निर्धारित शुल्क के भुगतान पर उपलब्ध कराई जायेगी।

कृते फेवरेट एडवाइजर कृते रूपेतारा ट्रेडिंग कृते लिबरल प्रापर्टीज कृते ओसनान कन्सिल्टिंग प्राइवेट लिमिटेड प्राइवेट लिमिटेड प्राइवेट लिमिटेड प्राइवेट लिमिटेड (करूनेश अग्रवाल) (करूनेश अग्रवाल) (करूनेश अग्रवाल) (करूनेश अग्रवाल) निदेशक निदेशक निदेशक निदेशक DIN: 00496672 DIN: 00496672 DIN: 00496672 DIN: 00496672

दिनांक: 15 जुलाई 2020 स्थान: नोयडा ाइन क भातर हा 50 लाख स्त पर पर पर हुई। अधिक उपयोगकर्ताओं से भाव 53,52

पर बद हुइ। मगलवार का इसका बद भाव 53,527 रुपए था।

पैन इंडिया कॉर्पोरेशन लिमिटेड

पंजी. कार्याः: 711, 7वाँ तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 CIN: L72200DL1984PLC017510

सूचना

संबं (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनों के साथ पठित विनियमन 19 के प्रावधानों के काजुमालन में एउद्दूहारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्पनों के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक मंगलवार, 21 जुलाई, 2020 को 2.30 बजे अप. में 711, 7वाँ तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 में कम्पनों के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित को जाएगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2020 को समाप्त तिमारी तथा वर्ष के अंकेश्वित स्टेडएलींन एवं समीकत वित्तीय परिणामों तथा एजेण्डा में वर्णित किसी अन्य व्यावसायिक मदों पर विचार, अनुमीदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

यह जानकारी कम्पनी की वेबसाईट www.panindiacorp.com.तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंजों जहां कम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबद्ध है, की चेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है।

पैन इंडिया कॉपीरेशन लिमिटेड के लिए

स्थान: नई दिल्ली तिथि: 15 जुलाई, 2020 हस्ता./-विजय पाल शुक्ला प्रबंध निदेशक DIN: 01379220 स्थान: नई दिख्ली

बिट्स लिमिटेड

जी. कार्याः: 711, 7वाँ तल, नई दिल्ली हाउस; 27, बेराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 CIN: L73200DL1992PLC241971

सूचना

सेवी (सूचीयन दायित्व तथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनिवमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 तथा लागू होने वाले अन्य विनियमनों के साथ पठित विनियमन 29 के प्रावधानों के अनुधालन में एवत्ह्वारा सूचित किया जाता है कि कम्मनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक मंगलवार, 21 जुलाई, 2020 को 11.00 वने पूर्वा, में 711, ग्वां तल, नई-सैटल्ली हाउस, 27, बाराखम्बा रोड, नई दिल्ली-110001 में कम्मनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 31 मार्च, 2020 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा वर्ष के अंकेश्वित स्टैडएलॉन एवं समिकित वित्रीय परिणामों तथा एकंग्डा में वर्णित किसी अन्य व्यावसायिक मदों पर विचार, अनुमोदन कर उसे अभिलेख में लिये जाएंगे।

यह जानकारी कम्पनी को वेबसाईट www.bits.net.in तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैंजी जहां कम्पनी के शेयर सूचीबढ़ हैं, की वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com पर भी उपलब्ध है। बिट्स लिमिटेड के लिए

हस्ता./ ओम प्रकाश रामाशंकर पाठव प्रबंध निदेशव

DIN: 010428320

सार्वजिनक नीलामी

दो पारुति SX4 Xxi (पट्रोल) कार, मेक 2009 को सार्वजनिक नीलामी द्वारा सशस्त्र बल अधिकरण (प्रिंसिपल बेंच), वेस्ट ब्लॉक-8, सेक्टर-1, मोहन सिंह मार्केट के सामने, आर.के. पुरम, नई दिल्ली-110066 दिनांक 06 अगस्त, 2020 (वीरवार) को दोपहर 1200 बजे पर बेचा जाएगा।

सिक्योरिटी डिपॉजिट- रुपये 5000/- प्रति कार (वापसी योग्य)।

सफल बोलीदाता पूरी बोली राशि (जीएसटी सहित) जमा करके तुरंत वाहन की डिलीवरी ''जैसा है जहाँ है'' के आधार पर लेगा।

T & C www.aftdelhi@nic.in पर उपलब्ध हैं। उप निदेशक(प्र.)



ब्रिज एण्ड रूफ कॉ (इंडिया) लि.

(भारत सरकार का उपक्रम) CIN No: U27310WB1920GOI003601

"कंकरिया सेंटर", (चौथा व पांचवा तल), 2/1, रूसेल स्ट्रीट, कोल-71

ई-निविदा आमंत्रण सूचना (इ-एनआइटी)

1x660 एमडब्ल्यू, यूनिट-5, सागरिडघी टीपीपी एक्सटेंशन, पश्चिम बंगाल के भारत हैर्व इलैक्ट्रीकल लिमिटेड (बीएचईएल) के पाईल्स के परीक्षण तथा अन्य जुड़े कार्य के साथ लेवलिंग, ग्रेडिंग, पाईलिंग वर्क से संबंधित श्रम-अनुबंध आधार पर निम्नलिखित कार्यों के निम्पादन के लिए दो भाग बोली प्रणाली में ऑनलाइन "एकल प्रतिशत दर" बोली/प्रस्ताव ऑमेंजित किए जाते हैं।

क्र		एनआइटी नं. तथा	प्रस्ताव प्रस्तुत करने	
सं.		होस्टिंग की तिथि	की अंतिम तिथि	
Ų.	हाईड्रोलिक रोटरी पाईलिंग रिग्स के	B&R/HO/51195/TD/	30.07.2020	
	साथ बोरेड कास्ट-इन-सीटू आरसीसी	PILING WORK/01	को 4.00 बजे	
	वर्टिकल पाईल की इंस्टालेशन	दिनांक: 16.07.2020	से पहले	

इच्छुक बोलीदाता को https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app पर लॉगइन वे माध्यम से सरकारी इ-प्रापण प्रणाली के साथ नामांकन एवं पंजीकरण करना होगा औ निविदा दस्तावेज को डाउनलोड करना होगा।

शुद्धिपत्र/संशोधन, यदि कोई होगा, केवल सीपीपी पोर्टल अर्थात https://eprocure.gov.i /eprocure/app तथा कंपनी की वेबसाइट http://www.bridgeroof.co.in पर डाला जाएग